Season Menu

APERITIF

104

White wine Spritz
White wine, soda, elderberry syrup, lime & mint

FLAMMKUCHEN (German oven baked flat bread)

106

418

419

420

421

422

70

,Der aus dem Schwarwald Flammkuchen*
German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, onions, black forest
bacon, raclette cheese & fresh arugala

German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, potatoes
& cheese

German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic,
tomatoes & feta cheese

German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, bacon,
potatoes & cheese

German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, salmon
& cheese

Sweet oven baked flat bread with sour cream, blueberry & almonds

Small mixed salad

MEAT & PASTA

112
113
114
115

116

101
118
120
102

126
127

Schnitzel (pork) “vienna style” with french fries
Two marinated BBQ pork steaks with herb butter and french fries
Two marinated BBQ turkey steaks with herb butter and french fries

Turkey steak with ,spatzle“ (german noodles) and creamy gravy
sauce

Two Sausages ,Bratwurst” (with pork & veal), onion sauce and
swiss hash browns

Penne (noodles) with selfmade wild garlic pesto
Penne (noodles) with fresh vegetables and tomato sauce
Badish Cheese “spatzle” (german noodles) with fried onions

Badish Cheese “spatzle” (german noodles) with selfmade wild
garlic pesto & fried onions

Portion of creamy gravy sauce

Portion of gravy sauce

WINE RECOMMONDATION

317

Loffler Rosé 0,251
1,001

Reordering within a dish may incur an extra charge.

Harmonie

Flammbknchenhaus
Restasrant - Cafe - Bar

7,80 €

12,90 €

11,50 €

12,50 €

12,90 €

13,90 €

10,50 €

5,90 €

14,90 €
15,90 €
16,90 €
16,90 €

14,50 €

12,50 €
12,50 €
12,90 €
12,90 €

2,50 €
2,50 €

6,40 €
24,50 €




