Season Menu

APER	ITIF	
104	White wine Spritz White wine, soda, elderberry syrup, lime & mint	7,80 €
	write wine, soda, eiderberry syrup, iinie & mint	
FLAM 106	IMKUCHEN (German oven baked flat bread) "Der aus dem Schwarwald Flammkuchen" German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, onions, black forest bacon, raclette cheese & fresh arugala	12,90 €
418	German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, potatoes & cheese	11,50 €
419	German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, tomatoes & feta cheese	12,50 €
420	German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, bacon, potatoes & cheese	12,90 €
421	German oven baked flat bread with sour cream, wild garlic, salmon & cheese	13,90 €
422	Sweet oven baked flat bread with sour cream, blueberry & almonds	10,50 €
70	Small mixed salad	5,90 €
MEAT	Γ& PASTA	
112	Schnitzel (pork) "vienna style" with french fries	14,90 €
113	Two marinated BBQ pork steaks with herb butter and french fries	15,90 €
114	Two marinated BBQ turkey steaks with herb butter and french fries	16,90 €
115	Turkey steak with "spätzle" (german noodles) and creamy gravy sauce	16,90 €
116	Two Sausages "Bratwurst" (with pork & veal), onion sauce and swiss hash browns	14,50 €
101	Penne (noodles) with selfmade wild garlic pesto	12,50 €
118	Penne (noodles) with fresh vegetables and tomato sauce	12,50 €
120	Badish Cheese "spätzle" (german noodles) with fried onions	12,90 €
102	Badish Cheese "spätzle" (german noodles) with selfmade wild garlic pesto & fried onions	12,90 €
126	Portion of creamy gravy sauce	2,50 €
127	Portion of gravy sauce	2,50 €
WINE 317	RECOMMONDATION Löffler Rosé 0,25 I 1,00 I	6,40 € 24,50 €
	1,001	<u>-</u> 1,00 C

Reordering within a dish may incur an extra charge.



